
 

Contact us: 4371602 | fb.me/PURCGrenada 

 

 

 
                        

Protecting Your Interest 
You are invited to the PURC’s Series of Public Consultations 

Meeting of stakeholders and the general public to discuss Draft Regulations for the Electricity Sector 
 

 

Consultation Document Meeting  Date Venue 
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 Draft Regulations on Tariff Setting 

Methodology 
 

 Draft Regulations on Rules and 
Procedures for applying for License 
and Permits 

Tuesday 3rd March St George’s Anglican Senior School 
Church Street, St. George’s 

 
Wednesday 4th March 

 

St Joseph’s Convent Grenville, Grenville, 
St. Andrew’s 

Thursday 5th March St John’s Anglican Primary School, 
Gouyave, St. John’s 

Monday 9th March Ade’s Dream Guest House, Hillsborough, 
Carriacou 
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 Draft Generation Expansion 
Planning and Competitive 
Procurement Regulations 

 

 Draft Generation License - 
Grenada Electricity Services 
Limited 

 

 Draft Network License - 
Grenada Electricity Services 
Limited 

Tuesday 17th March Players Level 1, Queen’s Park,  
St. George’s 

Wednesday 18th March Mac Donald College, Sauteurs,  
St. Patrick’s 

Thursday 19th March The Wave, Victoria, St. Mark’s 

Monday 23rd March Dover Government High School, Dover, 
Carriacou 
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 Grenada Electricity Sector Grid 
Code - Introduction Code 

 

 Grenada Electricity Sector Grid 
Code - Generation Code 

 

 Grenada Electricity Sector Grid 
Code - Transmission and 
Distribution Code 

 

 Grenada Electricity Sector Grid 
Code - Supply Code 

 

Tuesday 7th April Youth Centre, Morne Rouge,  
St. George’s 

Wednesday 8th April Westerhall Secondary School, Westerhall, 
St. David’s 

Wednesday 15th April 
 

St Rose Modern Secondary School, 
Gouyave, St. John’s 

Thursday 16th April 
 

Ade’s Dream Guest House, Hillsborough, 
Carriacou 

 
 

View Draft Regulations: www.purc.gd/consultations/ or www.mgovernance.net/Publications 

MEETINGS START AT 5:30 PM (5PM* in St. George’s) 

WE WILL PRESENT ON THE DRAFT REGULATIONS AND TAKE YOUR QUESTIONS AND COMMENTS 


